
  
 

 
Date: 1/8/2023    
Product: Boom Glide  
Product Code: 2783    
 

 
We just received our shipment of Boom Glide in tubes, 7 lb pails, and 35 lb pails. The formula is the original 
formula and has not changed. Updated pricing is below. We have updated all product information on the Pro 
Chem website. Thank you for your patience.  
 

  
 

 
Inventory 
Code 

Product Code Product Name Container 
Size  

Package  
Description 

Price 

      

P2900 278335  Boom Glide  
Telescopic Boom 
Lubricant    

35 LB  1 PL35   $17.90 LB  

 
P21040  
 
P28750 

 
278307  
 
278301 

 
 
 
 

 
7 LB   
 
15oz Tube  
 

 
1 PL7 
 
1 BX10  

 
$21.90 LB  
  
$185.90 BX10 
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