

## PRODUCT BULLETIN

Date: 1/8/2023

Product: **Boom Glide** Product Code: 2783

We just received our shipment of **Boom Glide** in tubes, 7 lb pails, and 35 lb pails. The formula is the original formula and has not changed. Updated pricing is below. We have updated all product information on the Pro Chem website. Thank you for your patience.

Inventory Code	Product Code	Product Name	Container Size	Package Description	Price
P2900	278335	<b>Boom Glide</b> Telescopic Boom Lubricant	35 LB	1 PL35	\$17.90 LB
P21040	278307		7 LB	1 PL7	\$21.90 LB
P28750	278301		15oz Tube	1 BX10	\$185.90 BX10